A message from ...
Dock Floats, Ltd.
4700 Hudson Bend Rd.
Austin, TX 78734
512-266-6035
Now serving North Texas!
Keller Marine Supply

Available in round and square caps,
both styles are cone-shaped making
it difficult for birds to perch on. At
Dock Floats, Ltd. we construct pile
caps from polyethylene and have
four pre-punched holes on the
flange for nail installation.
Choose square or round caps
in your choice of black or white.
Flat caps available by special order.
 rounD Pile caP sPeciFications
 moDel no. (BlacK) moDel no. (WHite) Diameter
	 PCB-7	 PCW-7	 7	in.
	 PCB-8	 PCW-8	 8	in.
	 PCB-9	 PCW-9	 9	in.
	 PCB-10	 PCW-10	 10	in.
	 PCB-11	 PCW-11	 11	in.
	 PCB-12	 PCW-12	 12	in.
	 PCB-13	 PCW-13	 13	in.
	 PCB-14	 PCW-14	 14	in.
	 PCB-15	 PCW-15	 15	in.
	 PCB-16	 PCW-16	 16	in.
 sQuare Pile caP sPeciFications
 moDel no. (BlacK) moDel no. (WHite) Diameter
	 PCB-8S	 PCW-8S	 8	in.
	 PCB-10S	 PCW-10S	 10	in.
	 PCB-12S	 PCW-12S	 12	in.
	 PCB-14S	 PCW-14S	 14	in.
	 PCB-16S	 PCW-16S	 16	in.
dockfloatsltd.com Pile Caps
Pile caps
A
u